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2024/25 3rd round, Match #11
Friday, 25.08.2024, 17:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 35°C. Spectators: 275

«Nyva» Ternopil

1 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
4 Zin Andrii
7 Mudryi Maksym
23 Slotiuk Arsen
9 Bei Andrii
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
88 Kukharuk Andrii
44 Davydov Serhii
24 Kozak Bohdan
77 Haladei Dmytro
10 Riznyk Andrii (C)

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
2 Tanchak Vasyl
8 Kytsun Marko
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
70 Holub Denys
45 Napuda Valentyn
11 Hatala Ihor
6 Kapustian Yehor
33 Demchuk Maksym

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
29 Abramov Yehor
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
24 Lutsiv P
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
13 Horiainov Oleksii

Substitutes
35 Pletnov Pavlo
14 Vlaha Kyrylo
17 Prykhodko Daniil
19 Kaidalov Danylo
34 Lemba Illia
32 Shakhmaiev Mykyta
38 Palianychka Kyrylo
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
31 Porokh Bohdan

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Bryk Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Bukovetskyi Romeo
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #11
Friday, 25.08.2024, 17:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 35°C. Spectators: 275

«Nyva» Ternopil 1 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta 11'

19' 8 Dihtiar Kyrylo

46' 8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
31 Porokh Bohdan

46' 13 Horiainov Oleksii
17 Prykhodko Daniil

44 Davydov Serhii 53'

4 Zin Andrii 62'

44 Davydov Serhii
11 Hatala Ihor 63'

63' 20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
19 Kaidalov Danylo

65' 17 Prykhodko Daniil
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta

70 Holub Denys 71'

74' 17 Prykhodko Daniil

7 Mudryi Maksym 76'

78' 24 Lutsiv P
14 Vlaha Kyrylo

24 Kozak Bohdan
8 Kytsun Marko 81'

10 Riznyk Andrii
45 Napuda Valentyn 81'

70 Holub Denys
6 Kapustian Yehor 82'

85' 5 Pidruchnyi Denys

77 Haladei Dmytro 89'

90+1' 5 Pidruchnyi Denys

90+3' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


